
Car#: 1

Racer: Van L.

Pepperoni MarshmalloKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Over5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.0998 5190.2811

6 3.0508 6193.34102

3 2.9479 5200.09133

4 2.9849 6197.61154

5 2.9478 2200.10215

2 2.899 3203.46286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9884

2.8990

3.0998

4.50

2

6

197.48

190.28

203.46

0.0743 4.8669Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Brielle B.

QuickKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5349 1232.6961

6 2.5439 1231.87152

3 2.5289 2233.24183

4 2.5399 1232.23204

5 2.4849 1237.37265

2 2.4838 1237.48336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5194

2.4838

2.5439

1.17

1

2

234.15

231.87

237.48

0.0276 2.5808Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Jefferson W.

JeffersonKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.1108 6189.6111

1 3.1619 6186.55112

6 3.1468 6187.44203

3 3.0829 6191.33234

4 3.1879 6185.03255

5 3.1259 5188.70316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1360

3.0829

3.1879

5.83

5

6

188.11

185.03

191.33

0.0375 2.2510Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Jesse L.

Optimus PrimeKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.0379 6194.1641

2 3.0699 6192.1462

1 3.0889 4190.96163

6 3.0408 5193.98254

3 3.0289 5194.74285

4 3.0568 6192.96306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0539

3.0289

3.0889

5.33

4

6

193.16

190.96

194.74

0.0225 1.4205Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Scarlett W.

The BeautifulKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8408 3207.6311

4 2.8458 3207.2732

5 2.8058 4210.22143

2 2.7789 3212.26164

1 2.7579 2213.87265

6 2.7708 4212.88356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8000

2.7579

2.8458

3.17

2

4

210.69

207.27

213.87

0.0371 2.7804Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Adrik L.

Wings of FireKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7979 4210.8241

6 2.8029 4210.4482

3 2.7818 1212.04113

4 2.8208 3209.10134

5 2.7948 5211.05245

2 2.8128 3209.70266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8018

2.7818

2.8208

3.33

1

5

210.53

209.10

212.04

0.0138 1.0370Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Oaklee B.

FastKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.4948 1236.4391

6 2.4968 1236.24132

3 2.495 1236.41163

4 2.4988 1236.05184

5 2.4948 1236.43295

2 2.4908 1236.81316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4952

2.4908

2.4988

1.00

1

1

236.40

236.05

236.81

0.0027 0.2522Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Adam S.

Insert Name HereKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9399 5200.6341

1 2.9319 5201.18142

6 2.9779 5198.07183

3 2.9489 3200.02214

4 2.9249 4201.66235

5 2.9168 5202.22346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9401

2.9168

2.9779

4.50

3

5

200.63

198.07

202.22

0.0217 1.4709Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Ben S.

The Truck of TrucksKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8388 4207.7821

2 2.8139 6209.6292

1 2.8859 4204.39193

6 2.8868 3204.32234

3 2.8648 4205.89265

4 2.9018 4203.27286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8653

2.8139

2.9018

4.17

3

6

205.88

203.27

209.62

0.0334 2.4110Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Lucas S.

#23 RacerKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7429 3215.0471

2 2.7748 3212.57142

1 2.7748 4212.57243

6 2.7799 2212.18284

3 2.7349 3215.67315

4 2.7598 3213.73336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7612

2.7349

2.7799

3.00

2

4

213.63

212.18

215.67

0.0187 1.4498Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Emmet L.

Racing CarKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0628 6192.5831

3 3.0479 5193.5262

4 3.1409 6187.7983

5 3.0429 6193.84194

2 3.0739 5191.89215

1 3.1299 6188.45316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0831

3.0429

3.1409

5.67

5

6

191.35

187.79

193.84

0.0421 2.5999Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Jaxon M.

Million Dollar CarKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7738 2212.6511

3 2.7819 3212.0342

5 2.7749 4212.56123

2 2.7828 3211.96194

1 2.8168 4209.40295

6 2.8049 4210.29336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7892

2.7738

2.8168

3.33

2

4

211.48

209.40

212.65

0.0176 1.3275Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Jacob M.

Camo ViperKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6298 1224.2911

4 2.6139 2225.6662

3 2.6209 3225.0593

5 2.6198 2225.15174

2 2.6229 1224.88245

1 2.6299 3224.28346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6229

2.6139

2.6299

2.00

1

3

224.89

224.28

225.66

0.0062 0.5326Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Ethan A.

Thunder Volts BoltKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.057 5192.9521

6 3.0409 4193.9762

4 3.0548 5193.09113

3 3.0268 6194.87144

5 3.0239 6195.06225

2 3.0029 6196.42296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0344

3.0029

3.0570

5.33

4

6

194.39

192.95

196.42

0.0206 1.3221Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: Quinn A.

Ian thunderKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9658 5198.8871

6 2.9908 3197.22112

4 3.1149 5189.36163

3 2.9728 5198.41194

5 2.9578 5199.42275

2 2.9239 6201.73346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9877

2.9239

3.1149

4.83

3

6

197.50

189.36

201.73

0.0661 4.2579Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Eliott A.

ElementalKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.1069 6189.8521

1 3.2718 6180.28122

6 3.3048 6178.48163

4 3.2229 6183.02214

3 3.1668 6186.26245

5 3.1549 6186.96326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2047

3.1069

3.3048

6.00

6

6

184.14

178.48

189.85

0.0753 4.3183Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Grant A.

Spin WaveKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9648 5198.9551

2 2.9788 6198.0172

1 3.0268 6194.87173

6 3.0638 4192.52214

4 2.9969 6196.82265

3 2.9899 5197.28296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0035

2.9648

3.0638

5.33

4

6

196.41

192.52

198.95

0.0361 2.3427Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Ty A.

WoodyKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9379 5200.77101

2 2.9238 5201.74122

1 2.9588 5199.35223

6 2.9328 5201.12264

4 2.9269 4201.52315

3 2.9128 4202.50346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9322

2.9128

2.9588

4.67

4

5

201.17

199.35

202.50

0.0156 1.0669Std Dev: 



Car#: 35

Racer: Zyon S.

Blue Flying CarKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Over5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5419 1232.0521

4 2.5768 2228.9142

5 2.5738 2229.17153

2 2.6319 3224.11174

1 2.6638 2221.43275

6 2.5008 2235.86316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5815

2.5008

2.6638

2.00

1

3

228.59

221.43

235.86

0.0591 5.2268Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Zyon S.

Lightning BoltKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5609 1230.3341

3 2.5458 1231.6972

4 2.5469 2231.5993

5 2.5578 3230.61204

2 2.5429 1231.96225

1 2.5499 1231.32326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5507

2.5429

2.5609

1.50

1

3

231.25

230.33

231.96

0.0071 0.6441Std Dev: 



Car#: 37

Racer: Liam M.

The Darkest DayKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6809 4220.0251

6 2.6889 4219.3692

3 2.6478 2222.77123

4 2.6498 1222.60144

5 2.6299 2224.28255

2 2.6318 1224.12276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6549

2.6299

2.6889

2.33

1

4

222.19

219.36

224.28

0.0248 2.0647Std Dev: 



Car#: 38

Racer: Ewan M.

EraceKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7829 4211.95101

6 2.7729 2212.72142

3 2.7409 4215.20173

4 2.7509 2214.42194

5 2.7838 2211.88305

2 2.7588 3213.80326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7650

2.7409

2.7838

2.83

2

4

213.33

211.88

215.20

0.0176 1.3627Std Dev: 



Car#: 39

Racer: Howard V.

Braxton WolfeKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6598 3221.7651

1 2.6599 4221.75152

6 2.6728 1220.68193

3 2.6489 2222.67224

4 2.6549 2222.17245

5 2.6529 3222.34356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6582

2.6489

2.6728

2.50

1

4

221.90

220.68

222.67

0.0083 0.6913Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Georgia W.

BaloonKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8049 5210.2991

2 2.7969 2210.89112

1 2.8629 1206.03213

6 2.8218 4209.03304

3 2.8189 5209.25335

4 2.8419 5207.55356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8246

2.7969

2.8629

3.67

1

5

208.84

206.03

210.89

0.0243 1.7927Std Dev: 



Car#: 40

Racer: Henry J.

Blippi CarKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6759 1220.4331

2 2.679 3220.17102

1 2.6978 5218.64203

6 2.6899 3219.28244

3 2.6759 3220.43275

4 2.6769 3220.35296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6826

2.6759

2.6978

3.00

1

5

219.88

218.64

220.43

0.0092 0.7493Std Dev: 



Car#: 41

Racer: Chase J.

Da TruckKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6089 3226.0981

2 2.5958 3227.23152

1 2.6308 3224.21253

6 2.6488 2222.68294

3 2.6098 2226.01325

4 2.6248 2224.72346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6198

2.5958

2.6488

2.50

2

3

225.16

222.68

227.23

0.0189 1.6198Std Dev: 



Car#: 42

Racer: Sam J.

Pizza CarKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6939 2218.9521

3 2.6249 2224.7152

5 2.6248 2224.72133

2 2.6318 4224.12204

1 2.6239 1224.80305

6 2.6218 1224.98346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6369

2.6218

2.6939

2.00

1

4

223.71

218.95

224.98

0.0282 2.3515Std Dev: 



Car#: 43

Racer: Barb V.

Poison IvyKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7299 3216.0721

4 2.7098 2217.6772

3 2.6679 2221.09103

5 2.6549 3222.17184

2 2.6169 1225.40255

1 2.6059 2226.35356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6642

2.6059

2.7299

2.17

1

3

221.46

216.07

226.35

0.0493 4.0864Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Rowan N.

Lady BugKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7598 2213.7331

6 2.7598 4213.7372

4 2.7599 3213.72123

3 2.7409 5215.20154

5 2.7889 2211.50235

2 2.7888 3211.50306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7664

2.7409

2.7889

3.17

2

5

213.23

211.50

215.20

0.0189 1.4565Std Dev: 



Car#: 45

Racer: Payton N.

Bunny HopKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5498 2231.3381

6 2.5449 1231.77122

4 2.5399 1232.23173

3 2.5488 2231.42204

5 2.5438 1231.87285

2 2.5478 1231.51356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5458

2.5399

2.5498

1.33

1

2

231.69

231.33

232.23

0.0037 0.3362Std Dev: 



Car#: 46

Racer: Wilford M.

PerryKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Over5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8849 4204.4631

1 2.8818 4204.68132

6 2.8379 5207.84173

4 2.8309 3208.36224

3 2.8379 4207.84255

5 2.8339 6208.14336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8512

2.8309

2.8849

4.33

3

6

206.89

204.46

208.36

0.0250 1.8065Std Dev: 



Car#: 47

Racer: Makell M.

Smores MobileKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Over5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8859 4204.3911

2 2.8828 5204.6182

1 2.9369 4200.84183

6 2.9278 4201.46224

4 2.9358 4200.91275

3 2.9049 5203.05306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9124

2.8828

2.9369

4.33

4

5

202.54

200.84

204.61

0.0246 1.7135Std Dev: 



Car#: 48

Racer: Andy M.

Dead RelaxedKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9569 3199.4861

2 2.9529 6199.75132

1 2.9649 5198.94233

6 2.9739 6198.34274

4 2.9358 4200.91325

3 2.9129 6202.49356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9496

2.9129

2.9739

5.00

3

6

199.99

198.34

202.49

0.0220 1.4993Std Dev: 



Car#: 49

Racer: Eden M.

Bunny MonsterKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.0008 5196.5631

4 3.1518 6187.1452

5 3.0478 4193.53113

2 3.0658 6192.39184

1 3.0739 6191.89285

6 3.0328 5194.49326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0622

3.0008

3.1518

5.33

4

6

192.67

187.14

196.56

0.0510 3.1765Std Dev: 



Car#: 50

Racer: Andy M.

Freedom FlyerKearns

9/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Over5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5508 1231.2451

3 2.5398 1232.2482

4 2.5469 1231.59103

5 2.5568 2230.70164

2 2.5358 1232.61235

1 2.5328 2232.88336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5438

2.5328

2.5568

1.33

1

2

231.88

230.70

232.88

0.0093 0.8424Std Dev: 


